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H
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K 
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K 
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m

l 83
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E 
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l 
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E 
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1 
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Cl

ea
nin

g 
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per
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st SD
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las

tic
) 

20
 

Te
st 

49
 

30
 

m
l 

Ur
ist

ick
 Pkt o

f 
100 SD

 

Pla
tel

et 
dil

uti
ng

 
flui

d 
RBC

 
dil

uti
ng

 
flui

d 

Po
wd

er 

M
icr

os
co

pe
 

Bulb
 Scr

ew
 Cap Vial
 



Cief
 Dit. Med

ical 

&
 

Pub
lic Hea
lth O.c

e. 

Sub
arn apu

r 

5 
4 

AD
VIA

 560 

5 P 
Diff

. 

He
am

ato
log

y 

Con
s 

Con
s AD

VIA
 

36
0/5

60
 

Hra
d 

Cle
an-

He
am

tol
og

y 

1 
100 m

l 

3 

AD
VIA

 

36
0/5

60
 

Di
lue

nt 

He
ma

tol
og

y 

Con
s 20

 
Ltr 

2 

CAL AD
VIA

 

36
0/5

60
 

Ca
lib

rat
or

-

He
ma

tol
og

y 2*3 M
L

 

1 

Te
sts

 

AD
VIA

 560 Lys
e 5P

 
He

ma
tol

og
y RGT 900 5 

5 
Pa

rt CBC
 

3 

CBC 

Ha
em

ato
log

y 

Co
ntr

ol (3
 

Par
t) 

High
 Low

, 
No

rm
al,

 

A
cc

ur
ex

 

2 

Lys
e Di

lue
nt 

10
 

Ltr 

1 

A
cc

ur
eX

 

20
 

Ltr 

Ac
cu

re
X 

CBC
 

130 
129 

(M
an

tou
x) 

Tu
be

rc
ul

in
 

Pu
rif

ied
 

Pr
ot

ein
 

D
er

iv
ati

ve
 

He
am

og
lob

in 

Co
mp

lete
 Box Set lod

ine
 

Sal
t tes
t kit for 

Foo
d 

Via
l M

an
ua

l 

128 

We
st 

Ge
rm

an
y 

127 VIA Ki
t 

126 H2S
 Kit 

125 
124 

HIV 

(A
nti

bo
dy

 to
 

HIV 182
) uni

ne tes
t for 

su
ga

r, 

Al
bu

mi
n 

Mu
ltip

ara
me

ter
 

Dip
stic

k with
 

stic
ks for 

SD
 

SD
 123 

Glu
co Str
ip Pkt o

f 
50

 

Oz
oc

he
ck

/ 
Se

nsa
 

Cor
e 

122 

G
lu

co
m

et
er

 

121 
120 

Hae
mo

glo
bin

 Strip Dig
ital 

Ha
em

og
lob

ino
me

ter
 

Pkt o
f 

50
 

Oz
oc

he
ck

/ 
Se

nsa
 

Cor
e 

O
zo

ch
ec

k/
 

Bi
o-

Se
nc

e 
O

zo
ch

ec
k/

 
Bi

o-
Se

nc
e 

119 Clo
tt 

Ac
tic

ato
r Pkt o

f 
100 

118 CBC 
Ca

pil
ary

 
Tub

e 

Am
yla

se 

20q
l 

117 

Bo
wl

e 
M

ed
ica

l 

116 Uri
c 

Aci
d 

25m
l 

75
 

m
l 115 

SG
PT

 

AGD
 

114 

SGO
T 

113 
112 

111 

To
tal 

Pr
ote

in Se
rum

 
Al

bu
mi

n 
Al

kal
ine

 
Ph

os
ph

ata
se

 

110 
109 

108
 

10
 

m
l 

107 

75
 

m
l 

106 

Ch
ol

es
ter

ol
 LDL 

Ch
ol

es
te

ro
l HDL 

Tri
gli

yce
rid

e To
tal

 
C

ho
le

ste
ro

l 
B

en
zi

di
ne

 
Po

wd
er 

Pa
stu

re 
Pip

ett
e 

(Pl
ast

ic)
 

B
. P 

Bla
de 

ho
lde

r 

105 

75m
l 

25
 

G
m

 

104 

Pkt o
f 

100 

103 B
. P 

Bla
de 

(N
o-1

5) Pkt
s o

f 
100 

102
 

100
0 Pcs 

101
 

Erb
a 

Sin
gle

 

Re
ac

tio
n 

Cu
ve

tte
s 

SR
C-

10
 ERB

A 

Co
ntr

ol 

N
 

(10
*1)

 Erb
a 

Pr
ot

im
e L

S 

ER
BA

 

100
 2x5 m

l 

ER
BA

 Fu
ne

l 
Gl

ass
 

ER
BA

 Bo
ros

il 

Ltr 
Ltr 

Gel
, 

No
n-V

acc
um

e, 3.5 m
l 



Su
ba

rn
 

ap
ur 

Ch
iaf Di
st. 

M
ed

ica
l 

&
 

PuX
c 

He
alt

h 

O!
.ce

r 

17
 

Hb
A1

c 

Di
rec

t 

C
al

ib
ra

to
r Set 

5 x 1 
mnL 

Se
lec

tra
/P

OC
T 

ry
 

16
 

Hb
A1

c 
Di

rec
t 1x

 
24

 
m

L
 

Se
le

ct
ra

/P
O

C
T

 

|Im
mu

no
tur

bid
im

et 

La
tex

 

15
 

CR
EA

TI
NI

NE
 PAP 

SL
 

SP
 

8 x 28
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/P

O
CT

 

-P
AP

 

Ki
net

ic 
En

zy
ma

tic
 

14
 

CH
O

LE
ST

ER
O

L 
SL

 
SP

 

12
 x 

20
 

m
L

 

Se
le

ct
ra

/P
O

C
T

 

(C
HO

DI
PA

P)
 

En
zy

ma
tic

 
End 

Po
int

 

13
 

CK
-MB

 
(Li

qu
id)

 25
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/P

OC
T 

Ki
ne

tic
-U

V 
Im

m
un

oin
hib

iti
on

. 

12
 

CH
LO

RI
DE

 S
P 

12
 x 20
 

m
L

 

Se
le

ct
ra

/P
O

C
T 

(T
hy

oc
ya

na
te)

 
Co

lor
ed

 
Co

mp
lex

 
End 

Po
int

 

11
 

CA
LC

IUM
 

AR
SE

NA
ZO

 S
P 12
 x 20
 

m
L

 

Se
le

ct
ra

/P
O

C
T

 

(A
rse

na
zo

 lIl) 
Co

lor
ed

 
Co

mp
lex

 
End

 
Po

int
 Ev

ely
n 

10
 

BI
LI

RU
BI

N 

TO
TA

L 4+1 SP
 8 x 25
 

m
L

 

Se
le

ct
ra

/P
O

CT
 

9 

BI
LI

RU
BI

N 

DI
RE

CT
 4+1 SP

 

Mo
dif

ied
 

Ma
lloy

 
End

 
Po

int
 

Ev
ely

n 

8 x 25
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/P

O
CT

 AS
T/G

OT
 4+1 SL

 

SP
 8 x 25
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/P

OC
T 

Mo
dif

ied
 

Mal
loy 

End 
Po

int
 

wi
tho

ut P5P Ki
ne

tic
 U

V
 

IFC
C 

7 

AM
YL

AS
E S

L
 

SP
 6 x 20
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/P

OC
T 

Su
bs

tra
te 

CN
PG

3 
Co

lor
im

etr
ic Ki

ne
tic

 

6 

AL
TIG

PT
 4+1 SL

 

SP
 8 x 25
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/P

OC
T 

wi
tho

ut P5P Ki
net

ic U
V

 
IFC

C 

5 

ALP 

(IF
CC

) SL
 

SP
 8 x 25
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/PO

CT
 

(AM
P 

Bu
fer

) 
Co

lor
im

etr
ic IFCC

 

Ki
ne

tic
 

ALP 

(DE
A) SL

 
SP

 

Bu
ffe

r) 

4 x 25
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/PO

CT
 

3 

ADA
 

Ca
lib

ra
to

r ADA 
Kit S

P 

1 x1
 

m
L

 

DG
KC

/SC
E (DEA

 
Co

lor
im

etr
ic Ki

ne
tic

 

2 x 21
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/PO

CT
 

Se
lec

tra
/PO

CT
 

1 

AL
BU

MI
N S

P 12
 x 20
 

m
L

 

Se
lec

tra
/PO

CT
 Full

y Auto
 

An
aly

zer
 

(Se
lect

ra/P
OC

T) 

Enz
ym

atic
 Gre

en 
(B.

C.G
.) 

Br
om

oc
res

ol 
End Po
int 

7 

ma
int

en
an

ce K
IT UEG 

:M
AIN

KIT
 A

5 

IAD
VIA

 560 

6 

CTL AD
VIA

 560 

Co
ntr

iol 

3-l
eve

l-H
em

ato
log

y 6*3 m
l 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 
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31 

32 

33 

34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

HbA1c Direct Control Set 

GLUCOSE PAP SL SP 

HDL DIRECT WVITH CAL 

LDL DIRECT WITH CAL 

LDH-P SL SP 

LIPASE SL SP 

LIPASE CALIBRATOR (Lyo) 

MAGNESIUM (XYLIDYL) SP 

PHOSPHORUS SP 

TOTAL PROTEIN PLUS SP 

TRIGL MONO SL NEW SP 

UREA UV SL SP 

URIC ACID MONO SL SP 

ELICAL 2 

ELITROL I 

ELITROL II 

ASO Turbi with CAL 
RF Turbi with CAL 

CRP Turbi with CAL 

Reaction Rotor(03 Pcs) 
Pediatric Sample Cups 
Pediatric Adaptor Set 

SYSTEM CLEANING SOLUTION 
Cooling Liquid for Selectra 

2x 1 mL 

12 x 20 mL 

80 mL 

80 mL 

4 x 25 mL 

1x 20 mL 

1x1 mL 

12 x 8 mL 

6x 20 mL 

12 x 20 mL 

12 x 20 mL 

8 x 25 mL 

12 x 20 mL 

4x3 mL 

10 x5 mL 

10 x5 mL 

50 mL 
50 mL 

50 mL 
1 Pack 
1 Pack 
1 Pack 
1 liter 

1 liter 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

SelectralPOCT 

SelectralPOCT 

SelectralPOCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 

Selectra/POCT 
Selectra/POCT 
Selectra/POCT 
Selectra/POCT 
Selectra/POCT 
Selectra/POCT 
SelectralPOCT 
Selectra/POCT 

End Point 

Enzymatic (GODI 
PAP) 

Direct 
Enzymatic(PVS\P 
EGME Coupled) 

Direct 

Enzymatic(PVS\P 
EGME Coupled) 

Kinetic UV IFCC 
Enzymatic Kinetic 

End Point 
Xylidyl Blue 

Phosphomolybdat 
e UV End point 

End Point Biuret 
End Point 
Enzymatic 

(GPO/PAP) 

Kinetic Enzymatic | 
UV (GLDH) 
End Point 

Enzymatic PAP 
(Uricase) 

Multiparametric 
Calibrator 

(Human Serum 
Based) 
Normal 

Multiparametric 
Control (Human 
Serum Based) 

Abnormal 
Multiparametric 
Control (Human 
Serum Based) 

Turbilatex 
Turbilatex 
Turbilatex 

Chief Diat. Medical &ublic Health Oiiea 
Subarn apur 



1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

11 

BONAVERA CHEM 400 SYSTEM PACK REAGENTS (FULLY AUTO BIOCHEMISTRY ANALYSER) MAKE 

JADA SYSTEM PACK 

|ALBUMIN SYSTEM PACK 
ALKALINE PHOSPHATEASE SYSTEM 

PACK 
AMYLASE SYSTEM PACK 

18 

19 

ASO TURBILATEX SYSTEM PACK 

BILIRUBIN SYSTEM PACK 

10 CK NAC SYSTEM PACK. 

CALCIUM SYSTEM PACK 

JCHOLESTEROL SYSTEM PACK 
CK-MB SYSTEM PACK 

12 CRP TURBILATEX SYSTEM PACK 

CREATININE SYSTEM PACK 

13 CRP TURBILATEX SYSTEM PACK 

14 FERRITIN SYSTEM PACK 

15 GAMMA GT SYSTEM PAC 

16 GLUCOSE SYSTEM PACK 

17 HBA1C SYSTEM PACK 

HDL DIRECT SYSTEM PACK 

INORGANIC PHOSPHORUS SYSTEM 
PACK 

20 LDH SYSTEM PACK 

21 LDL DIRECT SYSTEM PACK 

22 LIPASE SYSTEM PACK 

23 MEGNESIUM SYSTEM PACK 

24 MICROALBUMIN SYSTEM PACK 

25 RF TURBILATEX SYSTEM PACK 

26 SGOT SYSTEM PACK 

27 SGPT SYSTEM PACK 

28 TOTAL PROTEIN SYSTEM PACK 
29 TRIGLYCERIDES SYSTEM PACK 

BEACON 
2x20 mL+2x10 

ml 

4x50 ml 
4x40 ml + 4x10 

2x20 ml 

1X40 ml+1x10 ml 

4x40 ml + 4x5 ml 

ml 

4x50 ml 
4x50 ml 

1x40 mL+1x10 

4x40 ml + 4x10 
ml 

ml 

4x45 ml + 4x15 
ml 

2x40 ml+2x10 ml 

4x40ml+4x10 ml 

1x40 mL+1x10 
ml 

4x40ml + 4x10ml 

4x50 ml 
1x30 ml + 1x10 

ml 

4x30 ml + 4x10 
ml 

4X40 ml 

2x30 ml+ 2x10 
ml 

2x30 ml + 2x10 
ml 

2x40 mL+2x10 
ml 

4x20 ml 

m 

1x40 mL+1x10 
ml 

1x40 ml +1x10 

E EE E 4x40 ml + 4x10 
ml 

4x40 ml + 4x10 
ml 

4x50 ml 
4x50 ml 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 
Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 
Beacon 

Chief Dit. Medicnt & Pie Health OfMcer 
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30 

31 URIC ACID SYSTEM PACK 

32 CLEANER, 1L - WASH CONCENTRATE 

33 CLEANER. 1L. - WASH DILUTION 
34 MULTICALIBRATOR 
35 MULTICALIBRATOR 
36 CONTROL NORM 

CONTROL NORM 
CONTROL PATH 
CONTROL PATH 

37 
38 
39 

40 COMBI CONTROL 

41 ESR TUBE 

1 
2 
3 

SI 
No 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

UREA UV SYSTEM PACK 

12 

13 

14 
15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

Reagent for ABG + Electrolyte 
Daily Cleaner 
Quality Contyrol 

Item Name 

X-ray Developer 
X-ray Fixer 

Hanger 12*15 
Hanger 12*12 
Hanger 10*12 
Hanger 08*10 

Cassette with Screen 

Cassette with Screen 

Cassette with Screen 

Chemical Tank 

Digital cassette with Screen 

Digital cassette with Screen 

Digital cassette with Screen 

Digital Film 
Digital Film 
Digital Film 

Lead Gloves 

Lead Glass 

Lead Appron 

4x40 ml + 4x10 

4x50 ml 
m 

1x1000 ml 

1x1000 ml 
1 X3 ml 
4 X3 ml 

2 X 1 ml 
4 X 1 ml 
2X1 ml 
4 X 1 ml 
6X 1 ml 

(3NORM+3PATH 
) 

100 T 

Blood Gas Analyzer 
Pack 
Pack 
Pack 

X-Ray 

Specification 

9ltr 
9ltr 

12*15 

10*12 

8*10 

3 Rows/9 Liter 

8x10 

10x12 

14x17 

8x10 
10x12 
14x17 

0.5mm thickness 

0.5mm thickness 

0.5mm thickness 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 
Beacon 
Beacon 

Beacon 
Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

Beacon 

HDC 
HDC 
HDC 

Brand/ Manufacturer 

Premium 
Premium 

RKI Cassette & Kiran 
Screen 

RKI Cassette & Kiran 
Screen 

RKI Cassette & Kiran 
Screen 

Fuji IP Cassette type cc 

Fuji IP Cassette type cc 

Fuji IP Cassette type cc 

Fujifilm 
Fujifilm 
Fujifilm 

Kiran 

Kiran 

Kiran 

Method 

Chief Dist. Medical & Public Health Oficer 
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20 

21 

7 

SI 
No 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Thyroid Sheild 

Gonad Sheild 

Item Name 

Agarose: 

Beaker 1000 mL: 

Beaker 500 mL: 

Boric Acid: 

Carbon Tetra Chloride (CCI4): 

Conical flask, 250 mL: 

De-ionised water: 

0.5mm thickness 

0.5mm thickness 

Sickle Cell 

Specification 

low EEO, DNase, 
RNase free, 
room temp. 

storage, pack of 
100g preferable 

to avoid 
contamination 

and loss 

autoclavable, 

transparent, 
graduated, 

PolyPropylene 
autoclavable, 
transparent, 
graduated, 

PolyPropylene 
DNase, RNase 
protease free. 
Assay above 

99.0%, pH 3.0 
4.0, heavy metal 

and other 
impurities less 
thanlequal to 

0.001% 

GR or AR grade, 
assay over 

99.0% 

Glass, 
graduated, 

narrow mouth 
with 34 mm neck 

D, Hard glass 
withstanding high 

temp 

|5 Its sealed jerkin 

Kiran 

Kiran 

Brand/ Manufacturer Method 

Chief Dist Medical & Public ealth Officer 
Subarnapur 



10 

11 

12 

8 

13 

Ethylene-diamino-tetra acetic-acid, 
disodium salt (EDTA) or Ethylene-dinitrilo 

tetra acetic-acid, disodium salt (EDTA): 

Filter paper grade-1: 

Glass Cover slip: 

Glass slide: 

Hand protector grip for hot glass-wares: 

Measuring cylinder 100 mL: 

Assay above 
99.0%, pH 4.0 
5.0, heavy metal 

and other 

impurities less 
than/equal to 

0.01%. pack of 
100g preferable 

to avoid 
contamination 

and loss 
580 x 680 

Sheets. 
Recommended 

for haemoglobin 
electrophoresis. 

18x18 mm, 
thickness No 1, 
for microscopy 

75x25 mm, 
thickness 1.45 

mm for 

microscopy 
high quality 

silicon rubber 

made, 
thumb/finger 

pockets, 
studs/bids in 
inner side for 

good grip 

translucent, 
autoclavable, 

stable hexagonal 
base, well 

graduation are 
ring moulded for 
better reading, 
hydrophobic, 

PolyPropylene 

Chief Dist. Meienl & Publie Healtli 0wer 
Subarn apur 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Measuring cylinder 500 mL: 

Microcentrifuge tube 1.5ml: 

Microcentrifuge tube rack 20 places: 6 

Paraffin wax 500 gm: 

Pasteur pipettes: 

Plastic boxes (large): 

Plastic Trays (large for lab use): 

Reagent Bottle: 

translucent, 
autoclavable, 

stable hexagonal 
base, well 

graduation are 
ring moulded for 
better reading. 
hydrophobic, 

PolyPropylene 

PolyPropylene, 
autoclavable, 

hydrophobic, 
graduated, can 

withstand 

centrifugation up 
to 20000xG, ultra 
smooth polished 
interior surfaces. 

autoclavable, 

PolyPropylene, 
slant 

for slide sealing 
during sickling 

test. 

disposable, 
sterile, 3 mL 

(hydrophobic, 
autoclavable, low 

density poly 
ethylene) 

for discarding 
used gel in 

water/keeping 
Filter paper 

cuttings in dry 
condition/keeping 

1.5 mL 

microcentrifuge 
tubes/sterile 

droppers 
strong quality 

smooth 

graduated, with 
Screw cap and 
pouring ring, 

1000 mL 

(to) 

Chief Dist. Medical & Public Health Orcer 
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22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Storage box: 

Storage vial: 

Test tube rack 62 places: 

Tissue paper rol: 

Tris (hydroxymethylaminomethane) buffer 
GR: 

Vaccutainer: 

Wash botle with long nozzle: 

Compatible to low 
temp storage, 

lockable box with 
100 places for 
1.5/2.0 mL tube 

storage, 
PolyPropylene, 

autoclavable 

5ml, screw cap, 

high quality, 
spillage proof, 
hydrophobic, 
autoclavable, 

PolyPropylene, 
well graduated, 
interior smooth 

surface. 

polycarbonate 
material, high 

quality, 
compatible to 
12x75, 13x100 
mm tubes & 15 

mL tubes 

high quality 
Assay above 

99.0%, melting 
point about 

170°C, heavy 
metal and other 

impurities less 
than/equal to 

0.01%. pack of 
100g preferable 

to avoid 

contamination 
and loss 

EDTA spray 
dried 4 mL, 
13x75 mm, 
sterile, with 

stopper 
lubrication 

500 mL, with 
nozzle cap, 

hydrophobic, 
autoclavable, low 

density 
polyethylene 

Chief Dist. Medical & Pc Health Oficer 

Subarnapur 



29 

30 

31 

No 

1 

2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

1 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

28 
29 
30 
31 

SI. 

No. 

Wide mouth bottle: 

Wide mouth bottle: 

K2 EDTA Vial 

Item Name 

Glass Slide 
Immersion Oil 

Foot Operated Bucket 
Glass Marking Pencil 

Paper Steaker 

Methylated Spirit 
Basic Fuchsin 

Methelane Blue 

Sulphuric Acid 
Phenyl 40% 

Distiled Water 
Glass Rod 
Para Film 

Gloves (Powder Free) 
Bloting Paper 

Thermoucoule Box 

10% Sodium Hypochlorite Soln. 
70% Ethanol Alchol Liquid 

Spray Bootle 
Falcon Tube Stand 

Apron Dispersable 
Phenol 

Auramine O 

Falcon Rube 
Diamond Marker 

Rectified Spirit 
Slide Box 

Lens Cleaning Tissue 
Glass Funnel 

Filter Paper 
Pottasium Permanganet 

Name of the Items / Brand 

1000 mL, 
medical grade, 
autoclavable, 

PolyPropylene, 
transparent 

10 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (TARSON) 

500 mL, medical 
grade, 

autoclavable, 
PolyPropylene, 

transparent 
20 ql 

RNTCP 

Specification 

Nos. 
30 ml/Bot. 

20 Ltrs/Bucket 
Pices 

No. 
500 ml/Bots. 
25gms/bots. 
25gms/bots. 

500ml/Bot. 
5ltrs/Jar 
5ltrs/Jar 

60 Cm/Nos. 
Roll 
Pair 

Packet 
Pices 

500ml/Bots. 
500ml/Bots. 

Bots. 
50 Cap. 

Pices 
500ml/Bots. 
25gms/bots. 

50 ml 
Each 

500 ml/Bots. 
100 Cap. 

Book 
Each 

500 gm 

Items for RTPCR Lab 

Strength 

10 ul 

Brand/ Manufacturer 

Blue Star 

Marck 

Oddy 
Nice 
Nice 
Nice 
Nice 

Bengal Phenyl 
Nice 

Borosil 

Nice 

Tarson 
KD 

Nice 

Unit 

Per pkt 

(12 

Jhief Dit. Medirn & Pablic Hoalth Oicer 
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2 

10 

11 

12 

7 

13 

3 

14 

19 

4 

6 

15 

21 

5 

16 

17 

20 

18 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

10 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (ECOPRO) 

10 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (GENEXY) 

10 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

10 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (HIMEDIA) 

20 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (TARSON) 

20 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (ECOPRO) 

20 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (GENEXY) 

20 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

20 ul Rnase free filtered microtips (Racked 
fitted) (HIMEDIA) 

200 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 
(Racked fitted) (TARSON) 

200 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 
(Racked fitted) (ECOPRO) 

200 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 
(Racked fitted) (GENEXY) 

200 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 
(Racked fitted) (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
200 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 

(Racked fitted) (HIMEDIA) 
1000 pl Rnase free filtered microtips 

(Racked fitted) (TARSON) 
1000 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 

(Racked fitted) (ECOPRO) 
1000 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 

(Racked fitted) (GENEXY) 
1000 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 
(Racked fitted) (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
1000 ul Rnase free filtered microtips 

(Racked fitted) (HIMEDIA) 
Indicator Tape for Steam 

Autoclave, 1"x500" (TARSON) 
Indicator Tape for Steam 

Autoclave,1"x500" (HIMEDIA) 
Indicator Tape for Steam 

Autoclave, 1"x500" (GENEXY) 
Indicator Tape for Steam 

Autoclave, 1'"x500" (ADVENTOL) 
Parafilm Sealing Film 

50mm/75mtr. 135x58x132 (TARSON) 
Parafilm Sealing Film 

50mm/75mtr. 135x58x132 (HIMEDIA) 
Parafilm Sealing Film 

50mm/75mtr. 135x58x132 (GENEXY) 

10 pl 

10 ul 

10 ul 

10 ul 

20 ul 

20 ul 

20 ul 

20 ul 

20 ul 

200 ul 

200 ul 

200 ul 

200 ul 

200 ul 

1000 ul 

1000 pl 

1000 ul 

1000 ul 

1000 ul 

1"x500" 

1"x500" 

1"x500" 

1"%500" 

50mm/75mtr.135 
X58x132 

50mm/75mtr. 135 
X58x132 

50mm/75mtr. 135 
X58x132 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Chief Diat. Medical & Polic Health O: 
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28 

29 Absolute Ethanol, 99.8%, 500ml (TARSON) 99.8%, 500ml 

30 Absolute Ethanol, 99.8%, 500ml (MERCK) 

32 

33 

34 

31 Absolute Ethanol, 99.8%, 500ml (HIMEDIA) 99.8%, 50Oml 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Parafilm Sealing Film 

48 

50mm/75mtr. 135x58x132 (ADVENTOL) 

49 

50 

Absolute Ethanol, 99.8%, 500ml (MP 

BIOMEDICALS) 

Zip Lock pouch large self locking Bag P.P. 

Plastic Transparent (Pack of 100) 16"x12" 

Zip Lock pouch large self locking Bag P.P. 
Plastic Transparent (Pack of 100) 8"x10" 

Zip Lock pouch large self locking Bag P.P. 
Plastic Transparent (Pack of 100) 04"x06" 

Plastic utility tray laboratory 
(450x350x75mm),per unit (TARSON) 

Plastic utility tray laboratory 
(450x350x75mm),per unit (HIMEDIA) 

Plastic utility tray laboratory 
(450x350x75mm),per unit (MP 

BIOMEDICALS) 

Plastic utility tray laboratory 
(450x350x75mm), per unit (ADVENTOL) 

Cryogenic Marker Pens, Per unit 
(TARSON) 

Cryogenic Marker Pens, Per unit 
(HIMEDIA) 

Cryogenic Marker Pens, Per unit (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Cryogenic Marker Pens, Per unit 
(ADVENTOL) 

2 ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 
(TARSON) 

2 ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 
(HIMEDIA) 

2 ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

2 ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 
(EPPENDORF) 

2 ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 
(ADVENTOL) 

1.5ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 

50mm/75mtr. 135 

X58x132 

(TARSON) 
1.5ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 

(HIMEDIA) 

99.8%, 500ml 

99.8%, 500ml 

16"x12" 

16"x12" 

16"x12" 

(450x350 
x75mm) 
(450x350 
x75mm) 

(450x350 
x75mm) 

(450x350 
x75mm) 

2 ml 

2 ml 

2 ml 

2 ml 

2 ml 

0.5ml 

0.5ml 

Per pkt 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Pack of 100 

Pack of 100 

Pack of 100 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

500 tubes per pkt 

500 tubes per pkt 

500 tubes per pkt 

500 tubes per pkt 

500 tubes per pkt 

1000 tubes 

1000 tubes 

(4) 
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51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 
63 
64 

65 
66 
67 

68 
69 

70 
71 

72 

73 
74 

75 
76 
77 

78 

81 

82 

1.5ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

83 

1.5ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 
(EPPENDORF) 

84 

1.5ml Micro centrifuge tubes (MCT) 
(ADVENTOL) 

Rack for Micro centrifuge tube, per pc 
(TARSON) 

Rack for Micro centrifuge tube, per pc 
(HIMEDIA) 

Rack for Micro centrifuge tube, per pc (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Rack for Micro centrifuge tube, per pc 
(ADVENTOL) 

Self standing centrifuge tube with cap 
(TARSON) 

Self standing centrifuge tube with cap 
(HIMEDIA) 

Self standing centrifuge tube with cap (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Self standing centrifuge tube with cap 
(ADVENTOL) 

Aluminum foil (TARSON) 
Aluminum foil (HIMEDIA) 

Aluminum foil (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
Aluminum foil (ADVENTOL) 

Cryo tag (TARSON) 
Cryo tag (HIMEDIA) 

Cryo tag (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
Cryo tag (ADVENTOL) 
Cryo tag (GENETIX) 
Tough tag (TARSON) 
Tough tag (HIMEDIA) 

Tough tag (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

79 Pipette Stand for 6 pipettes (EPPENDORF) 

Tough tag (ADVENTOL) 

80 Pipette Stand for 6 pipettes (ADVENTOL) 

Tough tag (GENETIX) 
Pipette Stand for 6 pipettes (TARSON) 
Pipette Stand for 6 pipettes (HIMEDIA) 

Pipette Stand for 6 pipettes (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

PP CRYOBOX Polypropylene Autoclavable 
(TARSON) 

(HIMEDIA) 

0.5ml 

(MP BIOMEDICALS) 

0.5ml 

0.5ml 

(EPPENDORF) 

96 places 

96 places 

96 places 

96 places 

50 ml 

50 ml 

50 ml 

PP CRYOBOX Polypropylene Autoclavable 100 140x 140 x 

50 ml 

100 140x 140 x 
54 

PP CRYOBOX Polypropylene Autoclavable 100 140x 140 x 
54 

54 

PP CRYOBOX Polypropylene Autoclavable 100 140x 140 x 
54 

1000 tubes 

1000 tutbes 

1000 tubes 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

each 

each 

each 

each 

Per Roll 

Per RolI 
Per RolI 
Per RolI 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Each 
Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

chief Dist Medical &. Pbic Health O:. 
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85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 
106 
107 
108 

111 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag 
(TARSON) 

113 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag 

(GENETIX) 

114 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag 
(HIMEDIA) 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag 
(TARSON) 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag 
(GENETIX) 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag 
(HIMEDIA) 

Autoclavable Biohazard Plastic bag (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Cryogenic Vial, 1.8ml, 50 X 10 Tubes 
(TARSON) 

Cryogenic Vial, 1.8ml, 50 X 10 Tubes 
(ADVENTOL) 

Cryogenic Vial, 1.8ml, 50 X 10 Tubes 
(HIMEDIA) 

Cryogenic Vial, 1.8ml, 50 X 10 Tubes (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

20 mini cooler 1.5ml. 32-place, Each 
(TARSON) 

20 mini cooler 1.5ml. 32-place, Each 
(ADVENTOL) 

20 mini cooler 1.5ml. 32-place, Each 
(HIMEDIA) 

20 mini cooler 1.5ml. 32-place, Each (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Adhesive Film For Sealing Plates 

UV safety goggles (TARSON) 
UV safety goggles (HIMEDIA) 

UV safety goggles (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
UV safety goggles (ADVENTOL) 

109 Multipurpose Labeling Tape (TARSON) 
110 Multipurpose Labeling Tape (HIMEDIA) 

Multipurpose Labeling Tape (MP 

(TARSON) 
Adhesive Film For Sealing Plates 

(HIMEDIA) 
Adhesive Film For Sealing Plates (MP 

BIOMEDICALS) 
Adhesive Film For Sealing Plates 

(ADVENTOL) 

112 Multipurpose Labeling Tape (ADVENTOL) 

Measuring Cylinder (TARSON) 
Measuring Cylinder (HIMEDIA) 

08"x12" 

08"'x12" 

08"'x12" 

08"x12" 

24"x36" 

24"x36" 

24"x36" 

24"x36" 

2.0ml 

2.0ml 

2.Oml 

2.0ml 

1.5ml 

1.5ml 

1.5ml 

1.5ml 

75" X 500" 
75" X 500" 

75" X 500" 

75" X 500" 

250ml 
250ml 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

100pcs/ pkt 

Each tube 

Each tube 

Each tube 

Each tube 

Each tube 

Each tube 

Each tube 

Each tube 

One pkt/100 nos 

One pkt/100 nos 

One pkt/100 nos 

One pkt/100 nos 

Per pc 
Per pc 
Per pc 
Per pc 

Each Roll 
Each Roll 

Each Roll 

Each Roll 

Each 
Each 

Chief Dist. Meie! &: Fsie Health 
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115 

116 
117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 
127 

128 
129 

130 

131 

132 

134 
135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 
143 
144 

145 
146 

Measuring Cylinder (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

147 

Measuring Cylinder (ADVENTOL) 
Measuring Cylinder (ECOPRO) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 1000ml. per 
pc (TARSON) 

133Optical 96-well reaction plate (ADVENTOL) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 1000ml. per 
pc (HIMEDIA) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 1000ml. per 
pc (GENETIX) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker-100Oml. per 
pc (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 500ml. per pc 
(TARSON) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 500ml. per pc 
(HIMEDIA) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 500ml. per pc 
(GENETIX) 

AutoclavablePlastie Beaker - 500ml. per pc 
(MP BIOMEDICALS) 

2- Propanol (TARSON) 
2- Propanol (HIMEDIA) 

2- Propanol (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
2- Propanol (ADVENTOL) 

Optical 96-well reaction plate (TARSON) 

Optical 96-well reaction plate (HIMEDIA) 

Optical 96-well reaction plate (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Optical 8 tube strip (TARSON) 
Optical 8 tube strip (HIMEDIA) 

Optical 8 tube strip (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

Optical 8 tube strip (ADVENTOL) 
Reversible rack with cover for RNA 

extraction (TARSON) 
Reversible rack with cover for RNA 

extraction (HIMEDIA) 
Reversible rack with cover for RNA 

extraction (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
Reversible rack with cover for RNA 

extraction (ADVENTOL) 
Sprayer Bottle (TARSON) 
Sprayer Bottle (HIMEDIA) 

Sprayer Bottle (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
Sprayer Bottle (ADVENTOL) 

Sprayer Bottle (ECOPRO) 
Heavy Duty Lab Soaker Pad (TARSON) 

250ml 

250ml 
250ml 

1000ml 

1000ml 

1000ml 

1000ml 

500ml 

500ml 

500ml 

500ml 

2.5Lt 
2.5Lt 
2.5Lt 
2.5Lt 

0.5ml 

0.5ml 

0.5ml 

0.5ml 

500 ml 
500 ml 
500 ml 
500 ml 

500 ml 

Each 

Each 
Each 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each Jar 
Each Jar 
Each Jar 
Each Jar 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Per pc 
Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 

Per pkt 

Lhief Dist. Medicaf & Public Heulth Uiu 
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148 

149 

150 
151 

153 
154 

152 Tissue Paper per rol (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 
162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 
169 
170 

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 

180 

181 
182 
183 

185 

Heavy Duty Lab Soaker Pad (HIMEDIA) 

186 

Heavy Duty Lab Soaker Pad (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

187 

Tissue Paper per roll (TARSON) 
Tissue Paper per roll (HIMEDIA) 

Nuclease Free water (TARSON) 
Nuclease Free water (MERCK) 
Nuclease Free water (HIMEDIA) 

De-ionized Water (TARSON) 
De-ionized Water (MERCK) 

De-ionized Water (HIMEDIA) 
RNAse Kill (TARSON) 
RNAse Kill (HIMEDIA) 

RNAse Kill (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
RNAse Kill (ADVENTOL) 

Reagent reservoir (Falcon tubes) 
(TARSON) 

Reagent reservoir (Falcon tubes) 
(HIMEDIA) 

Reagent reservoir (Falcon tubes) (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Reagent reservoir (Falcon tubes) 
(ADVENTOL) 

Reagent reservoir (Falcon tubes) 
(ECOPRO) 

Nitrile Gloves (S/MIL) (TARSON) 
Nitrile Gloves (S/MIL) (HIMEDIA) 

Nitrile Gloves (S/ML) (SURGICARE) 
Nitrile Gloves (S/M/L) (SURGERX) 
Nitrile Gloves (S/ML) (CIMBERLY) 
Nitrile Gloves (S/MIL) (ONSAFE) 

Kim wipes (TARSON) 
Kim wipes (HIMEDIA) 

Kim wipes (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
Kim wipes (ADVENTOL) 

184 Alka Sept, 01 Ltr Pack (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

Parafilm Dispenser, 1pc (TARSON) 
Parafilm Dispenser, 1pc (HIMEDIA) 

Parafilm Dispenser, 1pc (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Parafilm Dispenser, 1pc (ADVENTOL) 
AlkaSept,01 Ltr Pack (TARSON) 
AlkaSept,01 Ltr Pack (HIMEDIA) 

AlkaSept,01 Ltr Pack (ADVENTOL) 
Micropipette (1-10ul)Variable (TARSON) 

Micropipette (1-10ul)Variable 
(EPPENDORF) 

100ml 
100ml 
100ml 
5 Lts 
5 Lts 
5 Lts 

200 ml 
200 ml 
200 ml 
200 ml 

50 ml 

50 ml 

50 ml 

50 ml 

50 ml 

Powder free 
Powder free 
Powder free 
Powder free 
Powder free 
Powder free 

01 Ltr 
01 Ltr 

01 Ltr 

01 Ltr 

1-10ul 

1-10ul 

Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per Roll 
Per Roll 

Per Roll 

Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 

Each Bottle 
Each Jar 

Each Jar 
Each Jar 

Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 
Per pkt 

Per pkt 

Per pc 
Per Jar 
Per Jar 

Per Jar 

Per Jar 

Each 

Each 

Chief Diat. Medicat & Puic Health r 
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188 

189 

191 

190 Micropipette (10-100ul)Variable (TARSON) 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 
204 
205 
206 
207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

Micropipette (1-10ul)Variable (HIMEDIA/ 
Borosil) 

216 

Micropipette (1-10ul)Variable (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Micropipette (10-100ul)Variatble 
(EPPENDORF) 

Micropipette (10-100ul)Variable (HIMEDIA/ 
Borosil) 

Micropipette (10-100ul)Variable (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Micropipette (100-1000ul)Variable 
(TARSON) 

Micropipette (100-1000ul)Variable 
(EPPENDORF) 

Micropipette (100-1000ul)Variable 
(HIMEDIA/ Borosil) 

Micropipette (100-1000ul)Variable (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

MAXAMP PCR Tube0.2ml with ultra clear 
cap (TARSON) 

MAXAMP PCR Tube0.2ml with ultra clear 
cap (HIMEDIA) 

MAXAMP PCR Tube0.2ml with ultra clear 
cap (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

MAXAMP PCR Tube0.2ml with ultra clear 
cap (ADVENTOL) 

MAXAMP PCR Tube0.2ml with ultra clear 
cap (EPPENDORF) 

Microgen,500 ml (TARSON) 
Microgen,500 ml (HIMEDIA) 

Microgen,500 ml (MP BIOMEDICALS) 
Optical Plate Seal, 100/pkt (TARSON) 
Optical Plate Seal, 100/pkt (HIMEDIA) 

Optical Plate Seal, 100/pkt (MP 
BIOMEDICALS) 

Optical Plate Seal, 100/pkt (ADVENTOL) 

(TARSON) 

(HIMEDIA) 

1-10ul 

(ADVENTOL) 

1-10ul 

PCR Rack with Cover, 6/pkt (TARSON) 

10-100ul 

PCR Rack with Cover, 6/pkt (HIMEDIA) 
PCR Rack with Cover, 6/pkt (MP 

10-100ul 

BIOMEDICALS) 

10-100ul 

10-100ul 

100-1000ul 

100-1000ul 

100-1000ul 

100-1000ul 

0.2ml (960 
tubes/pkt) 
0.2ml (960 
tubes/pkt) 
0.2ml (960 
tubes/pkt) 
0.2ml (960 
tubes/pkt) 

Semi Skirted 96 Wells x 0.2 ml Plate, 25/pkt 96 Wells x 0.2 ml 

0.2ml (960 
tubes/pkt) 

500 ml 

Semi Skirted 96 Wells x 0.2 ml Plate,25/pkt 96 Wells x 0.2 ml 
Plate 

500 ml 

500 ml 

Semi Skirted 96 Wells x 0.2 ml Plate,25/pkt 96 Wells x 0.2 ml 
(MP BIOMEDICALS) Plate 

Semi Skirted 96 Wells x 0.2 ml Plate, 25/pkt 96 Wells x0.2 ml 

Plate 

Plate 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each pkt 

Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 

Each Pkt 
Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Each Pkt 

Chief Dist. MedicalPublic Health O 
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217 

218 
219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 
231 

232 

233 

SI.N 

2 

1 

3 

5 

7 

4 

6 

8 

PCR Rack with Cover, 6/pkt 
(EPPENDORF) 

Parafilm M,2"x250' (TARSON) 
Parafilm M,2"x250' (HIMEDIA) 

Parafilm M,2"x250' (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

Parafilm M,2"x250' (ECOPRO) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 5 lit (3 

sets) (ANKUR) 
Bio hazardous VWaste container, 5 lit (3 

sets) (NYKA) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 5 lit (3 

sets) (TARSON) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 5 lit (3 

sets) (HIMEDIA) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 50 lit (3 

sets) (ANKUR) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 50 lit (3 

sets) (NYKA) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 50 lit (3 

sets) (TARSON) 
Bio hazardous Waste container, 50 lit (3 

sets) (HIMEDIA) 
DNA Erase 500 ml (TARSON) 
DNA Erase 500 ml (HIMEDIA) 

DNA Erase 500 ml (MP BIOMEDICALS) 

DNA Erase 500 ml (ADVENTOL) 

Name of the item/ Brand 

CLED 

Maconkey Agar 

Nutrient Broth 

Peptone Water 

XLD Agar 

Muller Hinton Agar 

Cary Blair Medium Base (Transport 
Medium) 

2"x250' 

Christensen's Urea Agar Base 

2"x250' 

2"x250' 

2"x250' 

5lit 

5lit 

5lit 

5lit 

50 lit 

50 lit 

50 lit 

50 lit 

500 ml 

500 ml 

500 ml 

500 ml 

Items For DPHL 

Microbiology culture Media 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

HimedialSRL/Me 

Strength 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedial/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Each Pkt 

Each Roll 
Each Roll 

Each Roll 

Each Roll 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each bucket 

Each Bottle 
Each Bottle 

Each Bottle 

Each Bottle 

Unit 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Rate quoted for 
each items 

Exclusive of all 

taxes 

Chief Dist. Medica! & Public Health 
Spbarnapur 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

10 

20 

11 

14 

21 

12 

13 

22 

25 

26 

27 

23 

24 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

34 

33 

Phenol Red 

Simmons Citrate Agar 

Mannitol Motility Agar 

Antibiotic Measuring Zone Scale 

RCM Media 

TCBS Agar 

Single Strength Macconkey Broth With 
Bromocresol Purple 

Double Strength Macconkey Broth With 
Neutral Red 

Alkaline Peptone Water 

Kovac's Indole Reagent 

Blood Agar Base 

Sodium Chloride 

Sodium Hydroxide 

Bile Esculin DisC 

Oxidase Disc 

Ph Strip 

HCL 

Nutrient Agar 

Brilliant Green Bile Broth 

Tetrathionate Broth 

Kligler Iron Agar 

Bismuth Sulphite Agar 

MRVP Broth 

OF Basal Media 

MRSA 

SS Hiveg Agar 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

Himedia/SRLIMe 

Himedia/SRLIMe 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

rk 

rk 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedial/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

rk 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

rk 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per pc 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottile 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per botle 

2 

chief Dist. Medi & Public Health C.. 
Subarnapur 



35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

44 

43 

45 

45 

46 

47 

48 

57 

49 

58 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

56 

55 

Lysine Hydrochloride 

Arginine Hydrochloride 

Ornithine Hydrochloride 

Gram Staining Kit 

Sheep Blood Agar Plate 

Barritt Reagent- A 

Barritt Reagent B 

Potassium Permanganate 

Formaldehyde Solution 

3% Hydrogen Peroxide Solution 

H2S water testing kit 

Orthotoluidine kit with indicator strips 

Ampicillin 

Erythromycin 

Gentamycin 

Linezolid 

Vancomycin 

Doxycyclin 

Ciprofloxacin 

Cefotaxime 

Cotrimoxazole 

Imipenem 

Amoxyclav 

Piperacillin+ Tazobactam 

Meropenem 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 
|Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

HimedialSRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

ANTIBIOTIC DISC 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

HimedialSRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per pc 

Per Plates 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per bottle 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

(12) 
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59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 

Amikacin 

Chloramphenicol 

Cetriaxone 

Azithromycin 

Nalidixic Acid 

Tetracyclin 

Ampicillin -Clavulanate 

Clindamycin 
Levofloxacin 

Polymyxin-B 

Ceftizidime 

Streptomycin 

Tobramycin 

Kanamycin 
Ofloxacin 

Aztreonam 

AmpicilinSulbactum 

Cefaclor 

Cefuroxime 

Nitrofurantoin 

Hepatitis A Kit (ELISA) 
HepatitisE Kit (ELISA) 

Dengue NS1 Kit for (ELISA) 
Leptospira Kit (ELISA) 

Scrub Typus kit (ELISA) 
Immersion Oil For Microscope 

Glass Slide 

Staining Tray 
Slide Box 

Surgical Spirit 
Test Tube Holder 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

HimedialSRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

HimedialSRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Kit and Other Lab Items 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per Vial 

Per kit 
Per kit 
Per kit 
Per kit 
Per kit 

Per bottle 
Nos 

Piece 
Per packet 
Per bottle 
Per pkt 

Chief Diedical & Pubiic U-.. 
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90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 
112 
113 

114 

115 
116 

117 

118 

119 

Vtm stand 

Testtube (5 MI) 

Testtube (10 MI) 

Testtube (100 MI) 

Tissue Paper 

Ph Strip( Acidic & Alkaline) 

Spirit Lamp 

Glass Beaker (50) 

Glass Beaker (100) 

Glass Beaker (200) 

Glass Beaker (500) 

Conical Flask(100 MI) 

Conical Flask(250 MI) 

Conical Flask(500 MI) 

Conical Flask(1000 MI) 

Petridish Size 50*15 Mm 

Petridish Size 80*15 Mm 

Petridish Size 100*15 Mm 

Durham's Tube 

Hyphochloride Solution 5% 

Filter Paper 

AutoclavableMicrotips Box 
Tube Rack Plastic Multipurpose 

Tube stand 

Glass Rod For Stirring 

Inoculating Needle (Straight) 
Inoculating Loop 

Throat Swab 

Sterile Swab 

Potassium permanganate 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 

GW/Biohal 

(HIMEDIA/SRL/M 
ERK) 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/RiveralJS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosi/RiveralJS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/Rivera/JS 
GW/Biohal 

Borosil/RiveralJS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosi/RiveralJS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosil/Rivera/JS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosil/Rivera/JS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosil/RiveralJS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosil/Rivera/JS 

GW/Biohal 
Himedia/SRL/Me 

rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Borosil/RiveralJS 
GW/Biohal 

174(Lab Items) 
175(Lab Items) 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Per pkt 

Per pc 

100 

50 

per Roll 

Per pkt 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

Per pc 

50 Nos. 

30 Nos. 

30 Nos. 

100 Nos. 

01 Pkt 

5 Nos. 
5 

5 

5 

10 

1Pkt 

Chief Diat. M Public Henlth OS: 
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120 
121 
122 
123 

124 

125 

127 

128 

126 Presterilised Disposable Petridishes 90 Mm 

129 

130 

131 
132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

Thermacool box 17*14*9 
Thermacoolbox 17*12*9 
Thermacoolbox 12*11*9 
Thermacoolbox 10*9*9 

137 

Self-standing screw cap vial 2ml 

Gel ice pack 

Cary Blair Medium (Transport Medium 
Swab) 

Absolute Alcohol 

Potassium Hydroxide (KOH) 

Sodium Hydroxide Crystal 

Con. Sulphuric Acid 
Bunsen Burner With Pad And Stand 

Digital Thermometer Wall Type For Room 
Temperature 

Sterilised Cotton Swab 

Glass Tube 5 MI 

Glass Tube 10ml 

Glass Tube 15ml 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRLIMe 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

Himedia/SRL/Me 
rk 

186(Lab ltems) 

191(Lab ltems) 
Borosil/RiveralJS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosi/Rivera/JS 

GW/Biohal 
Borosil/Rivera/JS 

GW/Biohal 

Per pc 
Per pc 
Per pc 
Per pc 

Pkt 

Per pc 
50 Nos. 

200 Nos. 

50 Nos 

1 No z 

1 No 

1No 
Each 

Each 

500 

10 

50 

20 

-nief Dist. Me. 
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